THE DATASHEET OF
FT-63ETV501
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Part name Material
※ Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
FT-63SINGLE TURN CERMET TRIMMERS
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■ FEATURES
● RoHS compliant
● Resistance tolerance ± 10 %
● “O” ring sealed ((Washable: Refer to page 628.)
● Suitable for automatic insertion and automatic adjustment
● Increase in the level of characteristics in the high-
　frequency field (In house comparison)
● Resin material is UL Recognized 94V-0
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
F T - 6 3  E  T  V  5 k Ω  ( 5 0 2 )
Series name
Terminal pin
E：Sn (Lead-free)
Form of packaging
T：Taping (Ammo pack type)
Blank：Bulk in plastic bag
Resistance code
Resistance value
Product shape
P：Top adjustment	 S：Side adjustment
V：Top adjustment	 X：Side adjustment
		  H：Side adjustment
		  N：Side adjustment
①
② ③
④
⑤
⑥
⑦⑧
⑨
RuO2 cermet
Copper, Tin-plated
Ceramic
Epoxy
Ag-Pd cermet
Nickel silver
Silicone rubber
PBT（Polybutyleneterephthalate
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑦
⑧
⑨
“O” ring
Base element
Rotor
Electrode
Wiper
Resistive element
Terminal pin
Housing
Adhesive
RoHS compliant
Top adjustment
Side adjustment
Adjustment
position
Form of packaging
Taping (Ammo pack type) Plastic bag
※ The above part numbers are all available with the respective combination
of <Nominal resistance values> (Fig. 1).
※ Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
※ Taping specification is not sold separately and must be purchased in tap
ing unit.
    The products indicated by → mark are manufactured upon receipt of
    order basis.
	 FT-63ETP	 FT-63EP
	 FT-63ETV	 FT-63EV
	 FT-63ETS	 FT-63ES
		  FT-63EX
	 FT-63ETH	 FT-63EH
		  FT-63EN
〈Nominal resistance values〉	 Fig. 1
  → 10 Ω	 → 20 Ω	 50 Ω	 100 Ω	 200 Ω	 300 Ω	 500 Ω
	 1 kΩ	 2 kΩ	 3 kΩ	 5 kΩ	 10 kΩ	 20 kΩ	 30 kΩ